Specification Sheet
NovAseptic® MIXER, MIXER ASSEMBLY, GMP
Product Description
The NovAseptic mixers offer a complete solution for mixing throughout the process
line and are designed for a wide variety of mixing applications in the pharmaceutical and
biotechnology industries.
GMP-GM#-#####
Catalogue Numbers:

*
 D r i v e  U n i t
Catalogue Number Structure
GMP - GM                     -                   #                                #                                         #                                          #                                                                    #  #
 Standard Motor Size Size Mixer  Model Surface Treatment
1 = Manually Polished
2 = Manually Polished
and Electro Polished
Shaft Option
0 = 0mm standard
1 = 60mm extension
2 = 100mm extension
Gearbox Ratio
1 = 7:1
2 = 10:1
Speed Counter Option
1 = Speed Counter Compatible Drive Unit
2 = Drive Unit with Speed Counter
*Note:	 Minimum distance to dismount the Drive Unit
GMP Mixer Assembly Mixing Head Male Bearing Drive Unit A* Mixer Model
GMP-GM1-10110 GM1/12 GM1/24 GM1/4A01-1010 250 (9.84) GMP100
GMP-GM1-10120 GM1/12 GM1/24 GM1/4B01-1010 250 (9.84) GMP100
GMP-GM1-11110 GM1/12 GM1/24 GM1/4A11-1010   310 (12.20) GMP100
GMP-GM1-11120 GM1/12 GM1/24 GM1/4B11-1010   310 (12.20) GMP100
GMP-GM1-12110 GM1/12 GM1/24 GM1/4A21-1010   350 (13.78) GMP100
GMP-GM1-12120 GM1/12 GM1/24 GM1/4B21-1010   350 (13.78) GMP100
GMP-GM1-20110 GM1/12EP GM1/24EP GM1/4A01-1010 250 (9.84) GMP100
GMP-GM1-20120 GM1/12EP GM1/24EP GM1/4B01-1010  250 (9.84) GMP100
GMP-GM1-21110 GM1/12EP GM1/24EP GM1/4A11-1010   310 (12.20) GMP100
GMP-GM1-21120 GM1/12EP GM1/24EP GM1/4B11-1010   310 (12.20) GMP100
GMP-GM1-22110 GM1/12EP GM1/24EP GM1/4A21-1010    350 (13.78) GMP100
GMP-GM1-22120 GM1/12EP GM1/24EP GM1/4B21-1010   350 (13.78) GMP100
GMP-GM5-10110 GM5/120 GM510/24 GM5/4A01-1010 260 (10.24) GMP500
GMP-GM5-10120 GM5/120 GM510/24 GM5/4B01-1010 260 (10.24) GMP500
GMP-GM5-11110 GM5/120 GM510/24 GM5/4A11-1010 320 (12.60) GMP500
GMP-GM5-11120 GM5/120 GM510/24 GM5/4B11-1010 320 (12.60) GMP500
GMP-GM5-12110 GM5/120 GM510/24 GM5/4A21-1010 360 (14.17) GMP500
GMP-GM5-12120 GM5/120 GM510/24 GM5/4B21-1010 360 (14.17) GMP500
GMP-GM5-20110 GM5/120EP GM510/24EP GM5/4A01-1010 260 (10.24) GMP500
GMP-GM5-20120 GM5/120EP GM510/24EP GM5/4B01-1010 260 (10.24) GMP500
GMP-GM5-21110 GM5/120EP GM510/24EP GM5/4A11-1010 320 (12.60) GMP500
GMP-GM5-21120 GM5/120EP GM510/24EP GM5/4B11-1010 320 (12.60) GMP500
GMP-GM5-22110 GM5/120EP GM510/24EP GM5/4A21-1010 360 (14.17) GMP500
GMP-GM5-22120 GM5/120EP GM510/24EP GM5/4B21-1010 360 (14.17) GMP500
GMP-GM10-10110 GM10/120 GM510/24 GM10/4A01-1020 280 (11.02) GMP1000
GMP-GM10-10120 GM10/120 GM510/24 GM10/4B01-1020 280 (11.02) GMP1000
GMP-GM10-12110 GM10/120 GM510/24 GM10/4A21-1020 380 (14.96) GMP1000
GMP-GM10-12120 GM10/120 GM510/24 GM10/4B21-1020 380 (14.96) GMP1000
GMP-GM10-20110 GM10/120EP GM510/24EP GM10/4A01-1020 280 (11.02) GMP1000
GMP-GM10-20120 GM10/120EP GM510/24EP GM10/4B01-1020 280 (11.02) GMP1000
GMP-GM10-22110 GM10/120EP GM510/24EP GM10/4A21-1020 380 (14.96) GMP1000
GMP-GM10-22120 GM10/120EP GM510/24EP GM10/4B21-1020 380 (14.96) GMP1000
Nominal Dimensions in mm (in.)
*Note:	 Minimum distance to dismount the Drive Unit
GMP Mixer Assembly Mixing Head Male Bearing Drive Unit A* Mixer Model